Hyde Park Golf Club: Final Schedule 3.15.23
	Date & Date
	Time
	Tentative Sponsors and Format 
	Sponsor
Confirmed

	Saturday, May 6
	12PM
	A-B-C Individual
Sponsor: 
	

	Saturday, May 13
	12PM
	Two Man Best Ball
Sponsor:  Mike’s DQ/Mike Palmeri

	Yes

	Sunday, May 21
	Anytime
Tournament
	Individual Tournament. Members will make their own tee times and play at any time on this date.   Must have 3 or more members of club in group
Sponsor: 
	

	Saturday, May 27
	12PM
	Ryder Cup Day #1
Sponsor: One Niagara Tourist Center  

	

	Sunday, May 28
	12PM
	Ryder Cup Day #2
Sponsor: One Niagara Tourist Center  

	Yes

	Friday, June 2
	3PM
	A-B-C Individual/Qualifier
Sponsor: Mike and Robin Burns

	Yes

	Saturday, June 10
	7:30AM
Shotgun Start
	A-B-C Individual
Sponsor: West Herr Honda/Gerry Signore

	Yes

	Sunday, June 18
	11AM 
	TBD
Sponsor: Joey’s Pizzeria/J. Spanbauer

	

	Sunday, June 25
	11 AM
	2 Man Scramble
Sponsor: Pat Ciccarelli

	Yes

	Saturday, July 1
	11 AM
	2 Man Best Ball - Member/Guest
Sponsor: Dan O’Callaghan 
	

	Sunday, July 9
	11 AM
	2 Man Best Ball Member/Guest
Sponsor: T. Teeto Sr.


	

	Friday, July 14
	3PM
	4 Man Scramble - Teams Computer Generated
Sponsor: Niagara Novelty/Tom Hanna

	Yes

	Sunday, July 16
	11AM
	2 Man Scramble
Sponsor: A. Fabrizio

	Yes

	Friday, July 21
	1:30 PM
	Club Championship 
Sponsor: One Niagara Tourism

	

	Saturday, July 22
	11 AM
	Club Championship 

	

	Sunday, July 23
	11 AM
	Club Championship

	

	Sunday, July 30
	7:30AM
Shotgun Start

	RED-WHITE-BLUE 2 Man Scramble
Sponsor: Kelly’s on The Green
	Yes

	Saturday, August 5
	12PM 

	TBD
Sponsor: B. Clingersmith

	Yes

	Sunday, August 13

	Anytime
Tournament 
	Individual Tournament. Members will make their own tee times and play at any time on this date.   Must have 3 or more members of club in group
Sponsor:

	

	Sunday, August 27
	11AM
	6-6-6
Sponsor: Phil Buffone

	Yes

	Saturday, September 2
	10AM
	A-B-C Individual Kaumeyer
	

	Sunday, September 10
	10AM
	2 Man Modified Chapman Tournament
Sponsor: Jim & Dave Ciurczak

	Yes

	Sunday, September 17
	10AM
	A-B-C Individual. Final tournament for Kaumeyer Cup Points
Sponsor:
	

	
	
	
	


· 

